GE Energy
CSU600A™
CSU600AT™
Current Supply Units
Programma® Products
C
SU
6

0
A
TOrdering information
CSU600A Art.No.
Complete with:
Cable set GA-05052
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage BF-11190
230 V Mains voltage BF-12290
CSU600AT
Complete with:
Cable set GA-05052
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage BF-21190
230 V Mains voltage BF-22290
Optional accessories
Cable set 5 m (for 115 V) GA-07052
Cable set 10 m GA-07102
Cable set 15 m GA-09152
TM200 BE-29090
Cable set GA-05052
NOTICE OF COPYRIGHT & PROPRIETARY RIGHTS
© 2005, Programma Electric AB. All rights reserved.